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EETHD :fif(g%%?%\g %?’Elih‘ FETHD }Eg%% %:;;;}%\% §1§’EI¢7J SCHETLY ﬁgm%fﬁé‘?‘tﬂ%'( ﬁ%'&‘ts 2(&:9&'&\ ﬁgm%f?&%aﬂi%( E%’(L‘f;
EECRERIITRRCR | 86.0%| 14.0% 0.0%| 0.0%| |78.0%22.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 30.0%| 54.0%| 10.0% 6.0% 8.0% 0.0%
MBS BRICAASTE
BIEmUMHRLSHALTL | 88.0% 120% 0.0%| 0.0%) |90.0% 100% 00% 0.0% 24.0%| 66.0%| 10.0% 0.0% 10.0%| 0.0%
Eﬁn‘;ﬁmf&\'—’éﬁﬂ%’&ﬁ“

B e Ll ¥ | 84.0%| 16.0% 0.0% 0.0%| |88.0%|10.0% 2.0% 0.0% 38.0%| 56.0%| 6.0% 0.0% 10.0%| 0.0%
A
EREMNEEBRCERBEL
b JEEHOSEImUM | 830% 120% 00% 00% (84.0% 16.0% 0.0% 0.0% 32.0%| 56.0%| 12.0% 0.0%| | 28.0%| 58.0%| 14.0%| 0.0%
S8 )
ERENEEBRPERBED
5 BEGRECRUGHES| 840% 140% 204 00%||90.0% 10.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 38.0%| 52.0%| 10.0% 0.0%| | 44.0%| 50.0% 4.0%| 2.0%
Si8 )
ERACSERIMIBOD | 86.0%| 12.0% 2.0%| 0.0%| 86.0%|12.0% 2.0%| 0.0% 36.0%| 52.0%| 12.0%| 0.0%| | 42.0%| 48.0%| 10.0%| 0.0%
EROBEMBNITRS | 920%| 8.0% 0.0% 0.0%| [90.0% 10.0% 0.0% 0.0% 42.0%| 50.0% 8.0%| 0.0% - 8.0% 0.0%
W WIDIBES | 90.0%| 10.0% 0.0% 0.0%| |92.0% 8.0% 0.0% 0.0% 32.0%| 58.0%| 8.0% 2.0% | 40.0% 50.0% 8.0%| 2.0%
BEFEFUTITUITHEI
THESGEACTEE | 740% 240% 204 004 |78.0%220% 00% 00% 24.0%| 58.0%| 18.0% 0.0% 10.0%| 0.0%
Y
DB APEREIZONT
REL T o CinE| 80.0% 16.0% 40% 00% 72.0%. 2.0% 0.0% 20.0%| 66.0%| 14.0% 0.0% 18.0%| 0.0%
ZED A\
R E PEERIC
L AELCALESETSE | 840% 140% 20% 0% 900% 80%| 20% 00% 30.0%| 58.0%| 12.0% 0.0% 12.0%| 0.0%
E3 AT
EREAHEADRICIBILVE
LIBUERTFEERELT| 78.0% 18.0% 40% 0.0%) |76.0%240% 00% 00% 28.0%| 54.0%| 18.0% 0.0%| | 32.0%| 58.0%| 10.0%| 0.0%
Y
EREOCLEFEETETLS | 92.0% 6.0% 20% 0.0%||90.0%10.0%| 0.0%| 0.0% 22.0%| 62.0%| 16.0% 0.0% 28.0%. 20.0% 0.0%
IR | 86.0%| 10.0% 4.0%| 0.0%| |88.0%| 8.0% 4.0% 0.0% 22.0%| 48.0% 28.0% 2.0% | 18.0% 46.0% 34.0% 20%
SERNMSLUBEECEN | 80.0%| 16.0% 4.0% 0.0%| |74.0%|22.0% 20% 20% 18.0%| 40.0%| 42.0%| 0.0%| | 20.0% 44.0%. 4.0%
ERCMECHTSRECR | 84.0%[ 12.0%| 4.0% 0.0%| |82.0% 14.0% 4.0%| 0.0% 26.0%| 60.0% 14.0% 0.0% | 28.0% 64.0% 6.0% 20%
EREICEROETYOHNRE
FERDAOUTIALTL | B0.0%| 18.0% 20% 0.0%| |78.0%20.0% 20%| 0.0% 26.0%| 62.0%| 12.0% 0.0% .54.0% 10.0%| 0.0%
LRETHOZTICHRE | 76.0%| 22.0%| 2.0% 0.0%| [80.0% 18.0% 2.0%| 0.0% 22.0%| 66.0%| 12.0% 0.0%| | 30.0%| 58.0%| 12.0%| 0.0%
SREREACATEH | 82.0% 8.0% 10.0% 0.0% 73.0%. 2.0%| 2.0% 24.0%| 58.0% 18.0% 0.0%| | 28.0%| 57.0% 11.0%| 4.0%
REDEE - HENICSDHFEE
EEAGUETETOARER | 90.0% 1006 0.0% 0.0%| |86.0%120% 20% 0.0% 50.0%| 38.0%| 12.0% 0.0%| | 46.0%| 46.0% 8.0%| 0.0%
a7
ORI SEFE | 80.0%| 14.0% 6.0% 0.0%| |82.0%|14.0% 4.0% 0.0% 40.0%| 40.0%| 18.0%| 2.0%| | 38.0%| 40.0%| 22.0% 0.0%
EECREENLOMAND | g2.0%| 16.0% 2.0% 0.0%| [90.0%|10.0% 0.0% 0.0% 50.0%| 40.0% 10.0% 0.0%| | 52.0% 42.0% 6.0% 0.0%
£t RES, iy, BRF(C
REORHOWELENEE | 84.0% 100% 60% 00% 80.0%. 0.0%| 0.0% 30.0%| 62.0%| 8.0% 0.0% 36.0%ﬂ
G 2MTBA
SHWENEBVLLHDRIE
BLEAHONSEBRL. | 830% 100% 00% 20% |90.0%|10.0% 00%| 00% 44.0%| 40.0%| 14.0% 2.0%| | 52.0%| 36.0% 12.0%| 0.0%
B 58 B of s [ \
L REFORA(To7—
MIRST) CRERSENA 8204 16.0% 20% 0.0% 80.0% 180% 20% 00% 42.0% 46.0%| 10.0% 2.0%| | 38.0%| 46.0% 14.0%| 2.0%
CHIHSVEFEHREDOESHEZ 1=
EiES

SHTHAL U 00 [E% OEI & HSE

OHIAFUEEMEIEDR S EZ -

ORTHAK Y 8 EE OB S HE T

FEf=

(=N




N

w

EN

ol

(=2

~

©

©

©

o

N

w

R3 Hi#A R3 &H#A R3 AIHA R3 #%H#j

£ . ERE ERE ERE EHE
{%ﬂ%% 1ﬂz P ggi?’( %@E\g %%’EITMI FETHD }E;%? iﬁ()iz%\% %?’EIWJ 2(&19&'&\ Lt\gdﬁ%fiﬁzt)‘tﬂkf ﬁ%'{t\tj |§ N 54 = ) E%’(L"J
SRR CRE NS F | 75.8%| 24.2% 0.0% 0.0%||71.4%|28.6% 0.0% 0.0% 42.4%| 54.5% 3.0%| 0.0% 0.0%
FLLAREIANSTEE | g1.8%| 18.2% 0.0% 0.0%| |82.9%|17.1% 0.0% 0.0% 27.3%| 57.6%| 15.2% 0.0% 0.0%
FELITBMIHF (i 38
EWORRI EREOE | 7274 27.3% 00% 00| |68.6% 314% 00% 0.0% 39.4%| 48.5% 12.1% 0.0% 0.0%
BEKLTLY
T XSy | 57.6%| 42.4% 0.0% 0.0%| |65.7%34.3% 0.0% 0.0% 33.3%| 54.5%| 12.1% 0.0% 8.6% 0.0%
B Sy | 81.8%|18.2% 0.0% 0.0%||77.1%|22.9% 0.0% 0.0% 32.3%| 51.6%| 12.9% 3.2% 5.7% 0.0%
TELN EERFELR | 72.7%(27.3%| 0.0% 0.0%| 70.6% 29.4% 0.0%| 0.0% 36.4%| 57.6% 6.1% 0.0% 5.9% 0.0%
JESRRADRIEEAT) g4 45| 15.6% 0.0% 0.0%| |85.7%|14.3% 0.0% 0.0% 30.3%| 57.6%| 12.1% 0.0% 8.6% 0.0%
FELITMER LB/
PEGESCBEIONTSE | 75.8% 2425 0.0% 00| |77.1%229% 00% 0.0% 37.5%| 53.1% 9.4% 0.0% 8.6% 0.0%
Siky \
FELD BB OABHE TR
ZGmELRRCTESE | 758% 24.2% 00% 00% - 0.0%| 0.0% 12.5%| 71.9%| 12.5%| 3.1% 14.3%| 0.0%
\
FELNTRROTLBEERD | 90, 0% 9.1% 0.0% 0.0%| |88.6%|11.4% 0.0% 0.0% 50.0%| 43.8%| 6.3% 0.0% 8.6% 0.0%

FEBITRELMEZERYIC

L BUSEATSLSELT | 78.8% 21.2% 00%| 0.0% |85.7% 143% 00% 00% 50.0%| 40.6% 9.4% 0.0% | 51.4% 40.0% 8.6% 0.0%
ToRBRIALT FEVS 1 90.9%| 9.1%| 0.0%| 0.0%| [88.2%|11.8% 0.0% 0.0% 46.9%| 40.6%| 12.5%| 0.0%| | 52.9%| 38.2%| 8.8%| 0.0%
FELOTEEBBTETLS | 87.5%| 12.5% 0.0% 0.0%| |88.6%|11.4% 0.0% 0.0% 15.6%| 71.9%| 12.5%| 0.0% -14.3% 0.0%
ZERBTIBANSRAT  84.8%| 15.2% 0.0% 0.0%| |82.4%|17.6% 0.0% 0.0% 40.6%| 46.9%| 12.5%| 0.0%| | 41.2%| 47.1%| 11.8%| 0.0%
TELNFIMEELAERN | 84.8%(15.2%| 0.0% 0.0%| [80.0% 20.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 59.4%| 31.3%| 3.1% 6.3% -11.4% 0.0%
TLLLRARMISARIST | 90.9% 9.1% 0.0% 0.0%||85.7%14.3% 0.0% 0.0% 40.6%| 50.0% 9.4%| 0.0%| | 45.7%| 45.7%| 8.6% 0.0%

FELIE, FROFRETOR

FOLRRESSZ AT | 848% 1525 00% 00% (80.0%20.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 46.9% 46.9%| 6.3% 0.0%) | 45.7%| 42.9%| 11.4%| 0.0%
[ fiNel
FEDIFFROREDNEEY
SERESIOLHENTT| 84.8% 15.2% 0.0% 0.0%) 80.0%200% 00% 0.0% 43.8% 53.1%| 3.1% 0.0%| | 40.0% 45.7%. 0.0%
RETOREERD, FELH
EEEROTRETSAOLL | 8134 188% 0.0% 0.0%) |71.4% 2864 00% 0.0% 31.3%| 53.1%| 15.6%| 0.0%| | 31.4%| 51.4%| 14.3%| 2.9%
EEDEE- BB LRI
REFTREFTIONSS | 81.3% 18.8% 00% 00% (81.8%182% 0.0% 0.0% 38.7%| 51.6% 9.7% 0.0% 48.5% 0.0% 0.0%
212
mgaw:‘sg_-m@m;;gsrﬁ
AR IR CREE | 71.9%| 28.1% 0.0%| 0.0%| [72.7%27.3%| 0.0% 0.0% 32.3%| 51.6%| 12.9%| 3.2% 45.5% 0.0%
A
BYEDGEPRISREITR | 71.0%) 21.9% 6.3% 0.0%| |78.8%|21.2% 0.0% 0.0% 19.4%| 48.4%| 29.0%| 3.2% 51.5%
B B BO® | 750%) 21.9% 3.1%| 0.0% 66.7%. 0.0% 0.0% 20.0%| 60.0%| 16.7%| 3.3% 63.6%
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REEH-25F EEE \ EEE BT RRE
EETHD :;?E;’( %i;}%\; %;’Elih‘ FBTHS \’:“@i; %i?_%\; %;’EIWJ 2(&15&'&\ Lk\gdﬁk'( ﬁft}\tﬂ*'{ ﬁ*'{‘-\ti g(kﬂ%'ﬂ\ Lk\gtﬂék‘( ﬁit}\kﬂ%'{ E*’(L"J

RS2l s F 66.7% 30.0% 3.3% 0.0% 3.3%| 0.0% 51.9%| 44.4% 3.7% 0.0%| | 56.7% 40.0% 3.3%| 0.0%
FLLRRmIANSTER | 76.7%) 23.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 18.5% 70.4%| 3.7%| 7.4% - 13.3%| 0.0%
FELITBMIHF (i 38
EDOKEC MTEOE | 66.7%300% 334 00% 3.3%| 0.0% 33.3%| 48.1%| 11.1%| 7.4%| | 36.7%| 46.7%| 16.7%| 0.0%
BEKLTLY
L x5, | 60.0%36.7% 0.0% 3.3% 6.7% 0.0% 18.5%| 51.9%| 22.2%| 7.4%
B cix™ | 80.0%| 16.7% 3.3% 0.0%| |83.3%|16.7% 0.0% 0.0% 46.2%| 34.6%| 7.7%| 11.5%
TELN EERFELR | 73.3%(23.3%| 3.3% 0.0%| 70.0% 20.0%| 10.0%| 0.0% 33.3%| 59.3%| 7.4% 0.0%
JELSRBADRSEEAT) 76.7%| 20.0% 3.3%| 0.0%| |86.2%|10.3%| 3.4% 0.0% 14.3%) 60.7%| 21.4%| 3.6% 20.0%
FEBITHSER LMD
BEGEBOEEOLTE | 80.0% 200% 00% 00%| |76.7%20.0% 3.3%| 0.0% 35.7%| 53.6%| 7.1%| 3.6%| | 34.5%| 55.2% 6.9%| 3.4%
210
FELOBROPERE IR
SGEELRRCTESE | 56.7%36.7% 6.7% 00% - 6.7%| 0.0% 15.4%| 65.4%| 15.4%| 3.8%| | 23.3%| 56.7%| 20.0%| 0.0%
FEINROTNBEERED | g6 79| 13.3% 0.0%| 0.0%| [90.0%10.0%| 0.0% 0.0% 25.0%| 60.7%| 14.3% 0.0% - 10.0%| 0.0%
FEBITREPIEERIC
L BUSEATSESELT | 86.2% 13.8% 00%| 0.0% |90.0% 100% 0.0% 00% 42.9%| 53.6%| 3.6% 0.0%| | 40.0%| 53.3% 6.7% 0.0%
FoRBEIHLT FEVI | 80.0%| 20.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 86.7%. 3.3%| 0.0% 48.1%| 40.7%| 11.1%| 0.0% 3.3% 0.0%
FELOTLEBBTETLS | 93.3%| 6.7% 0.0% 0.0%| |90.0%|10.0% 0.0% 0.0% 21.4%) 60.7%) 14.3%| 3.6% 10.0%| 0.0%
FEEBTREANSEAT| 76.7%) 23.3% 0.0% 0.0% - 0.0% 0.0% 29.6%| 55.6%| 14.8% 0.0% 10.0%| 0.0%
FELNBoBEELALRN | 733%| 20.0% 6.7% 0.0%| |80.0%(20.0% 0.0% 0.0% 50.0%| 25.0%| 17.9%| 7.1% 16.7%| 0.0%
FEICSARMMIARIST | 80.0%| 20.0% 0.0%| 0.0%| [83.3%16.7%| 0.0% 0.0% 35.7%| 50.0%| 14.3% 0.0% 6.7%| 0.0%
FELIE, FROFRETOR
FUeREETCLERG | 80.0% 2006 0.0% 0.0%| |83.3%|16.7% 00% 0.0% 32.1%| 57.1% 7.1% 3.6% 0.0%
- fiNel
FELFERORENEFY
PORETILOCMENTT| 80.0%| 200%| 0.0% 0.0% |86.7%13.3% 0.0% 00% 28.6%| 57.1%) 14.3% 0.0%
RETOREERD, FELH
EEROTREEALOCL | 800% 13.3% 6.7%| 0.0% |83.3% 133% 335 00% 28.6%| 42.9%| 25.0% 3.6%
EEDEE- BB LRI
RESTREFCRIEDS | 71.4%) 28.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 34.6%| 50.0%| 7.7% 7.7%
FIITMELTNS
Iﬂgtﬂ)i&}gﬂﬁi@l}&g;l"]
z‘fﬁfgﬁ&%ﬁ%‘fﬁ% 71.4%| 28.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 19.2% 65.4%| 7.7%| 7.7%
BYEDGEPRISREITR | 78 6%| 17.0% 0.0% 3.6%| |74.1%|18.5% 7.4% 0.0% 26.9%| 46.2%| 23.1% 3.8%
B G B BO® | 78 6% 17.0% 0.0%| 3.6% ‘74.1% 25.9% 0.0% 0.0% 19.2%| 73.1%| 3.8%
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EETHD ;;@]E?’( %i;ﬁ%\g %%’EITMI FETHD }E;%E %ig{%\% %ETI;U 2(&19&'&\ Lt\g.‘ﬂ%‘[ ﬁ;ﬁ)\ﬂi%'{ ﬁ%'{t‘tj 2(&:9&'&\ Lk\gthik’( ?zt}\:ﬂ%‘( E%TL"J
SRR CRE NS F | 75.9%| 24.1% 0.0% 0.0%| |71.4%|25.0% 3.6% 0.0% 32.1%| 50.0%| 14.3%| 3.6%| | 37.9%| 44.8% 13.8%| 3.4%
FLLAREIANSTEE | g2.8%| 17.2% 0.0% 0.0%| |82.1%[17.9% 0.0% 0.0% 29.6%| 55.6%| 14.8%| 0.0%| | 27.6%| 51.7%| 17.2%| 3.4%
FELITBMIHF (i 38
EORRI EREOE | 621%37.9% 00% 004 |60.7%39.3% 00% 0.0% 29.6%| 40.7%| 29.6% 0.0% 27.6%_@
L R 5y | 44.8%| 55.2% 0.0%| 0.0%| |53.6% 3.6% 0.0% 14.3%| 53.6%| 28.6%| 3.6%| | 17.2%| 62.1%| 20.7%| 0.0%
T o, | 75.9% 24.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 39.3%| 42.9%| 7.1%| 10.7% .42.9%. 3.6%
TELN EERFELR | 75.9%(24.1%| 0.0% 0.0%| 67.9% 25.0% 7.1%| 0.0% 28.6%| 53.6%| 17.9%| 0.0%| | 27.6%| 51.7%| 17.2%| 3.4%
JEUSRBADRSEEAT) 79 35| 20.7% 0.0% 0.0%| |70.4%|25.9% 3.7% 0.0% 32.1%| 42.9%| 25.0% 0.0%| | 25.0% 17.9% 0.0%
FEBITHSER LMD
PEGEGCBEIOITE | 724% 2764 0.0% 00| (82.1%17.9% 00% 0.0% 39.3%| 50.0% 7.1% 3.6% 7.4%| 0.0%

1

FELOBROPERE IR
ScHmmiEA e | 60.0% 3106 00% 004 |60.7%35.7% 36% 0.0% 22.2%| 55.6% 22.2% 0.0% 28.6%
FELNTRRTLBEERD | g9 7% 6.9% 3.4%| 0.0% 3.6% 0.0% 50.0%| 35.7%| 14.3%| 0.0%| | 42.9%
FEBITREPIEERIC
L BUSEATAESELT | 67.9% 32.1% 00% 00%||75.0% 3.6%| 0.0% 35.7%| 42.9%| 21.4% 0.0%| | 28.6%
TR FEUS | 75.0%| 17.9%| 7.1%| 0.0%| |75.0%|17.9% 7.1%| 0.0% 53.6%| 39.3%| 7.1%| 0.0%| | 55.2%) 31.0%| 10.3%| 3.4%
FELOCLEBBTETLS | 85.7% 14.3% 0.0% 0.0% - 0.0%| 0.0% 21.4%| 50.0%| 25.0% 3.6% | 13.8% 3.4%
ZERBTRBNNSHAT) 86.2%| 13.8% 0.0% 0.0%| |85.7%14.3% 0.0% 0.0% 28.6%| 50.0%| 21.4%| 0.0%| | 35.7%| 46.4%| 17.9%| 0.0%
FELNTIMESLAERN | 79.3%(20.7%| 0.0% 0.0%| |71.4% 25.0% 3.6% 0.0% 57.1%| 32.1%| 10.7%| 0.0%| | 51.7%| 31.0%| 10.3%| 6.9%
TLOALRARMISRRIST | 86.2%| 13.8% 0.0% 0.0%| |89.3%|10.7% 0.0% 0.0% 21.4%| 50.0%| 28.6% 0.0% 0.0%
FEBISE, PROFETDR
FUCREETCLERNG | 8574|1435 0.0% 0.0%| |78.6% 21.4% 00% 0.0% 30.3%| 39.3%| 17.9%| 3.6%| | 32.1% 46.4%| 17.9% 3.6%
- fiNel
FELFERORENEFY
SERESSISCHENTT| 85.7% 1435 0.0% 0.0% - 3.6%| 0.0% 42.9% 39.3%| 14.3%| 3.6% - 10.7%| 3.6%
RETOREERD, FELH
HEERSCREEALOCL | T7.8% 222% 00%| 0.0% |75.0%214% 36% 00% 21.4%| 57.1%) 21.4% 0.0%| | 24.1% 48.3%| 24.1%| 3.4%
EEDEE- BB LRI
REWTRATTRMNS | 86.24| 13.8% 00% 00| |85.2%14.8% 00% 0.0% 53.6%| 39.3%| 7.1%| 0.0%| | 46.4%| 39.3%| 10.7%| 3.6%
2IZ
mgaw:‘sﬁ-m@n;;ggrﬁ
ARl CREE | 65.5%) 34.5% 0.0%| 0.0%| [66.7%29.6%| 3.7% 0.0% 35.7%| 60.7%| 3.6%| 0.0%| | 39.3%
A
BYEDGEFRISREIA | 69.0%) 24.1% 6.9%| 0.0% 18.5%| 0.0% 0.0% 21.4%| 53.6%| 25.0% 0.0%
B B TP | 58 6%| 41.4% 0.0% 0.0% |66.7% 3.7% 0.0% 29.6%| 55.6%| 11.1% 3.7%
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BMERCHE NS T | 71.6%| 27.4% 1.1%) 0.0%| |74.7%(23.2%| 2.1%| 0.0% 40.7%| 50.5%| 7.7%| 1.1% 41.7% 6.3%| 1.0%
FLLAREIANoTEE | 80.0%| 20.0% 0.0% 0.0%| |85.1%|14.9% 0.0% 0.0% 24.4%| 61.1%| 12.2%| 2.2%| | 33.3%| 54.2%| 11.5%| 1.0%
FELITBMIHF (i 38
EDOKEC MTEOE | 674% 3164 11% 00%|70.2% 2874 1.1% 0.0% 33.3%| 47.8% 16.7% 2.2%| | 36.8% 50.5%| 12.6%| 0.0%
L Ry | 54.7%| 44.2% 0.0%| 1.1% - 3.2%| 0.0% 22.0%| 54.9%| 19.8%| 3.3%| | 26.0%| 54.2%| 19.8%| 0.0%
B cis™ | 78.9%|20.0% 1.1% 0.0%| |83.9%|16.1% 0.0% 0.0% 37.5%| 45.5%| 9.1%| 8.0%| | 42.1%| 40.0%| 15.8%| 2.1%
TELN EERFELR | 73.7%( 25.3%| 1.1% 0.0%| 69.9% 24.7% 5.4%| 0.0% 31.9%| 58.2%| 9.9%| 0.0%| | 35.8%| 49.5%| 13.7%| 1.1%
JESRBADRSEEAT) g0.o%| 18.1%| 1.1%) 0.0%| |81.5%|16.3% 2.2% 0.0% 25.0%| 54.3%| 19.6%| 1.1%| | 33.7%| 50.5%| 14.7%| 1.1%
FELITMER LB/
PEGESCBEIONTE | 75.8% 2425 00% 00| |78.7%202% 1.1%) 0.0% 36.3%| 52.7% 8.8% 2.2% | 39.8% 51.6% 7.5% 1.1%
il
FELD BB OABHE TR
ScHmmEA O | 66.3% 31.6% 21% 00| |67.0%20.8% 32%) 0.0% 15.9%| 64.8%| 17.0% 2.3% 20.0%| 1.1%
\
FELNTRROTLBEERED | gg 4% 10.5%| 1.1%) 0.0%| |86.2%|12.8%| 1.1%| 0.0% 40.7%| 47.3%| 12.1%| 0.0% 13.7%| 0.0%
FEBITREPIEERIC
L BUSEATSESELT | 774% 2264 00%| 0.0% |84.0% 149% 1.1% 00% 41.8%| 46.2%| 12.1%| 0.0%| | 42.1%| 48.4% 9.5% 0.0%
ToRBRIALT FEUS  81.9%| 16.0% 2.1%| 0.0%| [83.9%|12.9% 3.2% 0.0% 47.8%| 42.2%| 10.0%| 0.0%| | 48.4%| 43.2%| 7.4%| 1.1%
FELOTLEBBTETLS | 89.2%| 10.8% 0.0% 0.0%| |83.0%|17.0% 0.0% 0.0% 18.7%| 62.6%| 16.5%| 2.2%| | 19.8%| 67.7%| 11.5%| 1.0%
ZERBTRBNNSRAT) 83.2%| 16.8% 0.0% 0.0%| |84.9%|15.1% 0.0% 0.0% 32.2%| 52.2%| 15.6%| 0.0%| | 40.4%| 46.8% 12.8%| 0.0%
TELNTIESLAERN | g0.0%[ 17.9%| 2.1% 0.0%| |76.6% 22.3%| 1.1%| 0.0% 57.1%| 28.6%| 9.9%| 4.4%| | 60.4%| 24.0%| 13.5%| 2.1%
TLLLRERMISARIST | 86.3%| 13.7% 0.0% 0.0%| |86.2%|13.8% 0.0% 0.0% 34.1%| 49.5%| 16.5% 0.0% .41.7% 7.3% 0.0%
FEBISE, PROFETDR
FUCREETECLEXG | 840% 1606 0.0% 0.0%| |80.9% 19.1% 00% 0.0% 38.5%| 48.4%| 11.0% 2.2%| | 44.2%| 45.3% 9.5%| 1.1%
- fiNel
FELFERORENEFY
PRRETHLIWENTT 840% 16.0% 00%| 0.0% |79.8% 19.1% 1.1% 00% 37.4%| 50.5%| 11.0% 1.1%| | 36.8%| 52.6% 9.5%| 1.1%
RETOREERD, FELA
HEEROTREEALOCL | 804% 174% 2.2%| 0.0% |75.5%223% 2.1% 00% 27.5%| 50.5%| 19.8%| 2.2%| | 29.2%| 53.1%| 15.6%| 2.1%
R EDEE- S DHiS
REWTRATTRIMOS | 80.4%| 19.6% 00% 00| |85.2% 14.8% 00% 0.0% 43.2% 46.6%| 8.0% 2.3%| | 48.9%| 43.2% 5.7%| 2.3%
2l N
Iﬂgt@i&%{%_ﬂﬁ‘“?ﬂl}é:gf—'il"l
A G CREE | 70.7%) 20.3% 0.0% 0.0%| |76.1%(22.7% 1.1%| 0.0% 20.5%| 59.1% 8.0% 3.4% 10.2%| 1.1%
A
BYEDGEPRISREITA | 72.8%| 21.7% 4.3% 1.1%| |78.4%(19.3%| 2.3% 0.0% 21.6%| 51.1%| 25.0%| 2.3% 50.6%| 15.7%| 1.1%
B B TOR | 70.7%| 27.2% 1.1% 1.1%| |69.3%|29.5% 1.1%| 0.0% 22.1%| 64.0%| 10.5% 3.5% 60.7%| 10.1%| 0.0%
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JEEOBAORBADL | 69.7%| 24.2% 6.1% 0.0%| |62.9%|31.4% 5.7% 0.0% 42.4%| 33.3%| 21.2%| 3.0%| | 40.0% 2.9%
ARSPPoTEECRUR | 66.7%| 24.2% 9.1%) 0.0%| |65.7%|31.4% 2.9% 0.0% 51.5% 33.3%| 15.2% 0.0%| | 48.6%
HPHE (iR ED) OR
EcTCRi AL | 81.8% 1525 3.0%| 0.0%) |74.3%22.9% 29% 0.0% 60.6%| 33.3% 3.0% 3.0% 8.6%
T s /2 | 63.6%| 30.3%| 6.1% 0.0%| |68.6%|25.7% 2.9% 2.9% 60.6%| 24.2%| 12.1%| 3.0%| | 51.4% 8.6% 0.0%
B R LSt =M | 81.8%| 12.1% 3.0%| 3.0% - 0.0%| 2.9% 63.6%| 24.2%| 6.1% 6.1%| | 68.6%| 28.6% 2.9% 0.0%
g BRISFEIIRURAT | 69.7%| 27.3%| 0.0%| 3.0%| |74.3%|22.9% 0.0%| 2.9% 69.7%| 18.2%| 9.1% 3.0% - 3.0% 0.0%
BROREMEDNTIG | 66.7%| 24.2%| 6.1%| 3.0%| |57.1%(28.6%| 8.6%| 5.7% 48.5%| 30.3%| 15.2%| 6.1%| | 40.0%| 31.4%| 17.1%| 11.4%
ECSITLESER B 636%| 30.3% 6.1%| 0.0%| [64.7%35.3%| 0.0% 0.0% 54.5%| 30.3%| 9.1% 6.1%| | 54.3%| 28.6%| 17.1% 0.0%
RERPOLOLIETISD | 81.8%| 12.1% 3.0%| 3.0%| |82.9%|11.4%| 5.7% 00% 69.7%| 24.2%| 3.0%| 3.0%| | 76.5%| 20.6%| 2.9%| 0.0%
ELEZEORRITONT, | g4.8%| 12.1% 3.0% 0.0%| |82.9%|11.4% 5.7% 0.0% 78.8%| 12.1%| 6.1%| 3.0%| | 82.9%| 14.3% 2.9%| 0.0%
EECHBERDIL BN g1.8%| 9.1%| 9.1% 0.0%| [80.0%|17.1% 2.9% 0.0% 69.7%| 24.2%| 3.0%| 3.0%| | 74.3%| 22.9% 0.0%| 2.9%
B A DRICIS>TLD
EES@UIIIEEDL | 727% 242% 00%| 3.0% |68.6%257% 57% 00% 51.5%| 36.4% 6.1% 6.1%| | 57.1% 31.4% 5.7% 5.7%

D CIEkE (SN

SOD-CEEBLTNEA | 7885 15.2%| 6.1%| 0.0%| |71.4%|20.0%| 8.6% 0.0% 72.7%| 12.1%| 12.1%| 3.0%| | 71.4%| 20.0%| 5.7%| 2.9%
SAMBTTATRIBELTLY g1.8%| 15.2% 3.0% 0.0%| [80.0%|17.1% 2.9% 0.0% 54.5%| 27.3%| 12.1% 6.1% -17.6% 2.9%
BIMEELALRATOS | 87.9% 6.1% 3.0% 3.0% .14.7% 0.0%| 8.8% 81.8% 3.0% 6.1% 9.1% | 80.0% 5.7% 2.9% 11.4%
BRCLTDITE AB | 93.9%| 3.0%| 3.0% 0.0%| 85.7% 11.4% 2.9%| 0.0% 87.9%| 12.1%| 0.0%| 0.0%||82.9%| 17.1% 0.0%| 0.0%
CRCTECDIEICH 184.8%|12.1% 3.0% 0.0%| [80.0%17.1%| 2.9% 0.0% 69.7%| 24.2%| 3.0%| 3.0%| | 74.3%| 17.1%| 8.6%| 0.0%
CROFECOIEEICH 1 84.8%| 9.1% 3.0% 3.0%| [80.0% 14.3%| 5.7% 0.0% 71.9%| 18.8%| 3.1%| 6.3%| | 70.6%| 17.6%| 11.8%| 0.0%
RETREZE(FIZIF,
BFEABY, RALTL | 727% 15.2% 9.1%| 3.0%| |74.3% 1434 2.9% 86% 54.5%| 33.3% 3.0% 9.1% 2.9%| 8.6%
TEOHBALEELHY, B
BRELLHCaTLSIAC | 75.8% 2425 0.0% 00%) |85.7% 0.0%| 2.9% 60.6%| 33.3% 6.1% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%
B D5 OEELHY,
BEORWHTETIAL | 60.7%|21.2% 6.1% 30 6.1%| 3.0% 75.8%| 6.1% 15.2% 3.0% 6.7%| 3.3%
& \
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DS el el el N e 5l vl i O [REET R TR | [Fove IR e T
LREQBAORRADL | 56.7%| 33.3%| 10.0% 0.0% 6.7%| 0.0% 40.0%| 33.3%| 16.7%| 10.0% 13.3%| 3.3%
ARORSTEBIBRUE | 63.3%| 23.3% 6.7%| 6.7% 3.3% 36.7%| 33.3%| 13.3%| 16.7%| | 30.0% 13.3%
FPHE (iR ED) OR
Sl er Shlaoric | 133% 16.7% 100% 00% 0.0% 56.7%| 33.3% 6.7% 3.3% 3.3%| 6.7%
P OBR L SEI1 | 46.7%| 36.7%) 13.3%| 3.3% 3.3% 33.3%| 46.7%| 10.0%| 10.0% 6.7% 3.3%
R o =I5 | 80.0%| 16.7%| 3.3%| 0.0% 3.3%| 0.0% 60.0%| 30.0% 6.7%| 3.3% 3.3%| 6.7%
g BRISFEIIRURAT | 7335 23.3%| 0.0%| 3.3% 0.0% 0.0% 66.7%| 16.7%| 13.3%| 3.3% 6.9% 6.9%
BHORENECHATING | 56.7%| 26.7%| 6.7%| 10.0% 13.3%| 6.7% 33.3%| 36.7%| 16.7%| 13.3% 20.0%| 6.7%
BCSITBELER SR 60,0%| 30.0%| 10.0%| 0.0% 3.3%| 0.0% 50.0%| 33.3%| 13.3%| 3.3% 6.7% 3.3%
REAILLaT 5D | 63.3%| 33.3%| 3.3%| 0.0% 3.3% 0.0% 50.0%| 40.0%| 10.0% 0.0% 3.3%| 6.7%
ELEFEOMRITONT. | 63.3%| 33.3%| 3.3%| 0.0%| |70.0%|30.0% 0.0% 0.0% 53.3%| 43.3% 3.3%| 0.0% | 56.7% 36.7% 6.7% 0.0%
BAT NS
RS ORMERDISL AL | 76.7%| 23.3%| 0.0%| 0.0%| [82.8%|17.2%| 0.0%| 0.0% 70.0%| 23.3%| 6.7% 0.0% m 0.0%
B EHNDRIZIH>TINS
EES@UREoLED | 600% 26.7% 10.0% 3.3%) |60.0%33.3% 33%| 3.3% 46.7%| 36.7%| 6.7%| 10.0%| | 48.3%| 41.4%| 3.4% 6.9%

D TRk =R

BADSLERBLTNDA | 73 391 16.7%| 10.0%| 0.0%| |73.3%|20.0%| 6.7% 0.0% 53.3%| 36.7%| 6.7%| 3.3%| | 53.3%| 33.3%| 10.0%| 3.3%
AT
SAMSTTATREELTL | 80.0%| 13.3%| 6.7%| 0.0% - 6.9% 0.0% 43.3%| 30.0%| 16.7%| 10.0% . 27.6%| 13.8%| 3.4%
BImEELALRATOS | 73.3%| 13.3% 6.7% 6.7%| |73.3%| 6.7% 6.7%|13.3% 63.3%| 10.0% 13.3%| 13.3% | 66.7% 6.7% 6.7%| 20.0%
ARELCODMIAEL M| 933y 67% 0.0%| 0.0% [90.0%|100% 0.0%| 0.0%| | 800% 200% 00% 00%||833% 167% 00% 0.0%
(FRORECOIEEI O | 76 7%| 16.7%| 3.3%| 3.3%| |76.7%|20.0% 0.0%| 3.3% 70.0%| 20.0%| 10.0%| 0.0%| | 66.7% 3.3% 0.0%
REFHEEKUTHD
(FRORETOIEEICN | 76.7%| 16.7%| 6.7%| 0.0%| |76.7%|20.0% 3.3%| 0.0% 66.7%| 26.7%| 3.3%| 3.3%| | 72.4%| 24.1%| 3.4% 0.0%
REFHO>TND
RETREZEN(FIZIF,
BFELABY, RILTL | 7004 23.3% 00%| 6.7%|66.7%26.7% 3.3% 33 43.3%| 33.3%| 13.3% 10.0% 33.3%| 10.0% 3.3%
EOHRACEENHY, B
BRELLATETLACL | 83.3%| 1006 6.7%| 0.0%| |80.0% 0.0%| 0.0% 76.7%| 20.0% 3.3% 0.0% 3.3%| 0.0%
DI HACEEAHY, Hh
mEoERICaTISIL | T0.0% 26.7% 334 0.0% 17.2% 0.0% 0.0% 60.0%| 40.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%
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EETHD ;;@]E?’( %i;{%\g %?’EITMI FETHD }Eg%? iﬁ()i?%\% %ETI;U 2(&19&'&\ ﬁgm%tiﬁf‘?‘tﬂkf ﬁ%'{t‘ts 2(&:9&'0.\ Lk\gthé&f ?it}\:ﬂ%'{ E%’(L"J
JOEEQBAORBADL | 72.4%| 27.6% 0.0% 0.0%||74.2%(25.8% 0.0% 0.0% 51.7%| 37.9%| 10.3%| 0.0%| | 45.2%| 41.9%| 12.9% 0.0%
PRCORSTEBIBIE | 69.0%| 27.6% 3.4%| 0.0%| |77.4% 22.6% 0.0% 0.0% 48.3%| 48.3%| 3.4% 0.0% 6.5% 3.2%
FPHE (iR ED) OR
FTCRIDRLSRIC | 62.1% 31.0% 6.9% 0.0% 6.5%| 0.0% 69.0%| 24.1% 6.9% 0.0% 3.2%| 3.2%
e s 11 | 51.7%| 24.1%| 17.2%| 6.9% 25.8%| 6.5% 0.0% 48.3%| 24.1%| 24.1%| 3.4%| | 58.1%
B s =27 1 79.3%| 10.3%| 6.9%| 3.4%| [80.6%|19.4%| 0.0% 0.0% 69.0%| 20.7%| 3.4%| 6.9%| | 71.0%| 29.0% 0.0% 0.0%
g BRISFEISRVRAT | 69.0%| 27.6%| 3.4%| 0.0% .19.4% 0.0% 0.0% 58.6%| 31.0%| 10.3%| 0.0%| | 63.3%| 30.0%| 6.7%| 0.0%
BROREMEDNTIG | 48.3%| 27.6%( 17.2%| 6.9%| 54.8%(32.3%| 9.7%| 3.2% 44.8%| 27.6%| 20.7%| 6.9% 36.7%_@
ECSITRESER BRI 70 4%| 24.1% 0.0%| 3.4%| [80.6%|19.4%| 0.0% 0.0% 51.7%| 41.4%| 3.4% 3.4%| |54.8% 41.9% 3.2% 0.0%
REAPDLLIBTS | 62.1%) 27.6%| 6.9% 3.4%| 67.7%|25.8% 6.5% 0.0% 51.7%| 44.8%| 3.4% 0.0% 51.6%_@
ELEZEPRRITONT. | 65.5% 20.7% 13.8%| 0.0% .16.1%. 0.0% 58.6%| 34.5% 6.9%| 0.0% |58.1%) 32.3% 9.7%| 0.0%
EECHBERDIL Y | 72.4%| 24.1% 0.0%| 3.4%| |71.0%|29.0% 0.0% 0.0% 65.5%| 24.1% 6.9%| 3.4%| | 70.0%) 26.7%| 3.3%| 0.0%
B LN DRITT-TIS
EES@UKIIEEDL | 58.6% 31.0% 6.9% 3.4% |64.5%258% 65% 324 44.8%| 44.8%| 6.9% 3.4%| | 48.4%| 45.2% 6.5% 0.0%

D TRk =, T

SOD-CERBLTNBA | 79,35 20.7% 0.0%| 0.0%| |74.2%|19.4% 6.5% 0.0% 62.1%| 31.0% 3.4% 3.4%| |58.1%) 38.7% 3.2%| 0.0%
SAMBTTATRIBELTLY | 75.9%| 17.2%| 3.4%| 3.4%| [83.9%|16.1%| 0.0%| 0.0% 51.7%| 34.5%| 13.8%| 0.0%| | 54.8%| 35.5%| 6.5%| 3.2%
WIMEELALRATOG | 72.4%| 17.2% 3.4% 6.9%| |80.6%| 9.7% 3.2% 6.5% 69.0%| 17.2% 6.9% 6.9% | 74.2% 9.7% 9.7% 6.5%
BRLTDIIXE B 89 .8%(13.8%| 3.4% 0.0%| [90.3% 9.7% 0.0%| 0.0% 75.9%| 24.1% 0.0% 0.0% | 83.9% 16.1% 0.0% 0.0%
RCTECDIEICH 179.3%| 17.2% 3.4%| 0.0%| [80.6%19.4% 0.0% 0.0% 65.5%| 27.6% 6.9% 0.0% .35.5% 9.7%| 0.0%
CROFECOISEICH | 62.1%| 34.5% 3.4%| 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 55.2%| 41.4%| 3.4% 0.0% |58.1%) 32.3% 6.5%| 3.2%
RETREZEN(FIZIF,
BFEL Y. ROLTL | 58.6% 31.0% 10.3% 0.0% 3.2%| 0.0% 51.7%| 27.6%) 13.8%| 6.9% | 41.9% 35.5% 12.9% 9.7%
TEOHBALEELHY, B
BREGLACETLACLE | 75.9% 20.7% 34% 0.0%| (83.9% 16.1% 00% 0.0% 69.0%| 27.6% 3.4% 0.0% | 74.2% 25.8% 0.0% 0.0%
B D5 OEELHY,
BEOBYTETISLIS | 72.4%| 27.6% 0.0% 0.0%| |80.0%20.0% 00%| 0.0% 48.3%| 48.3%| 3.4%| 0.0% 0.0%| 0.0%
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L REDRACERAD | 67.7%|27.1%| 5.2%| 0.0%| [69.4%|26.5%| 4.1%| 0.0% 44.8%| 34.4%| 15.6%| 5.2% 36.7%.12.2% 2.0%
BRICODOTERIBIE | 67.7%| 24.0% 6.3%| 2.1%| [69.4% 26.5% 3.1%| 1.0% 45.8%| 38.5%| 10.4%| 52%| | 46.9%| 42.9% 7.1%| 3.1%
FHRHE (g iR EED) 0%
EcTCRIOALNSRIC | T1.9% 21.9% 6.3%| 00K |735%235% 3.1%| 0.0% 60.4%| 31.3%| 6.3% 2.1%| | 66.3%| 25.5% 5.1%| 3.1%
PEARMOBRCICERI0 | 54.2%) 30.2% 12.5%| 3.1% .28.6% 4.1%| 2.0% 46.9%| 32.3%| 15.6%| 5.2%| | 51.0%| 40.8%| 7.1%  1.0%
B R s =M | 79.2%| 14.6%| 4.2% 2.1%| |79.6%|18.4%| 1.0%| 1.0% 62.5%| 27.1% 5.2% 5.2% | 69.4% 26.5% 20% 2.0%
LEEBISEBIIBVEAT | 69.8%| 27.1%| 1.0%| 2.1%| |77.6%|21.4% 0.0%| 1.0% 65.6%| 21.9%| 10.4% 2.1% 58.5%. 5.3% 2.1%
BROREHECDONTIG | 57.3%( 26.0%| 9.4%| 7.3%| |53.1%(31.6%| 10.2%| 5.1% 41.7%)| 31.3%| 17.7% 9.4%| | 39.2%| 38.1%| 15.5%| 7.2%
BT EIEMERE) 63.5%| 20.2% 6.3% 1.0%| |73.2%(25.8% 1.0% 0.0% 53.1%| 33.3%| 9.4%| 4.2%| | 52.0%) 37.8%| 9.2%| 1.0%
FEAPOLOIAETSD | 69.8%| 22.9%| 5.2% 2.1%| |75.5%|19.4% 5.1% 0.0% 57.3%| 35.4%| 6.3% 1.0%| |62.9%| 27.8%| 7.2% 2.1%
ELEFZBORRITONT, | 71.9%| 20.8% 7.3% 0.0%| |77.6%|19.4% 3.1% 0.0% 63.5%| 29.2%| 6.3%| 1.0%| | 67.3%| 26.5%| 6.1%| 0.0%
RECHMERDIL EL | 76.0%| 18.8%| 4.2%| 1.0%| |78.4%|20.6% 1.0% 0.0% 68.8%| 22.9% 6.3%| 2.1%| | 68.8%| 27.1%| 3.1%| 1.0%
B EHNDRICIH>TLS
EBSGUNEERDRL | 63.5% 27.1% 6.3%| 314 64.3%286% 51% 20% 49.0% 37.5%| 7.3% 6.3% | 51.5%| 39.2% 5.2%| 4.1%

D TR <, &

SADLERBLTNDA | 76.0%| 17.7%| 5.2%| 1.0%| [73.5%|19.4%| 7.1%| 0.0% 62.5%| 26.0%| 7.3% 4.2%| |62.2%| 29.6%| 6.1% 2.0%
SAMBTTATREELTL 78 1%| 16.7%| 4.2%| 1.0%| |75.3%|21.6%| 3.1% 0.0% 50.0%| 31.3% 13.5%| 5.2% | 58.3% 26.0%| 12.5% 3.1%
BIWEELALRNTOS | T7.1%| 12.5%| 5.2% 5.2%| |76.3% 11.3%| 3.1%| 9.3% 70.8%| 10.4%| 9.4%| 9.4%| | 73.5% 8.2%| 6.1% 12.2%
BRI RDIIXIE AB g9 6%| 8.3%| 2.1% 0.0%| 88.8% 10.2% 1.0%| 0.0% 81.3%| 18.8% 0.0% 0.0% | 83.7% 16.3% 0.0% 0.0%
CRCRECQIEEI R | 79.2%) 16.7%| 3.1%| 1.0%| |79.6% 18.4%| 1.0% 1.0% 67.7%| 25.0% 6.3%| 1.0%| | 66.3%| 26.5% 7.1%| 0.0%
GROBECOIEFICH | 75.0%( 19.8%| 4.2% 1.0%| [83.7% 13.3%| 3.1%| 0.0% 64.2%| 29.5% 3.2%| 3.2% | 66.7% 24.0% 8.3%| 1.0%
RETREFHZE (HIZL,
BFREABY, RALTY | 67.7% 22.0% 6.3%| 3.1% |70.4% 224%| 31% 41 50.0%| 32.3%| 9.4%| 8.3%| | 55.1%| 20.6% 8.2%| 7.1%
EEDBHCERAHY, B
BRELLACITISILS | 7924\ 177% 3.1%) 00%| (827%|16.3% 0.0%| 10% 67.7%| 28.1%| 4.2% 0.0%| | 73.5%| 25.5% 1.0%| 0.0%
KD H A OERAHY,
BEOEBACTITISIL | T1.9% 2404 31% 1.0% (80.9% 16.0% 2.1%| 1.1% 62.5%| 30.2%| 6.3% 1.0%| |59.8%| 36.8% 2.3%| 1.1%
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